
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00034, Geneva

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-89  2.7 Mi. SW of Jct SH-61

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 396

 390
 412

Bear Lake (4)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 13

 199

 196
 206

 197

 194
 206

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - - -

W DIR - - - - - - -

E DIR - - - - - - -

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

- 335 311 383 - - 371

- 169 153 194 - - 159

- 166 158 189 - - 212

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

- - - - - 538 429

- - - - - 256 211

- - - - - 282 218

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

417 349 331 433 389 438 420

223 167 164 205 197 233 199

194 182 167 228 192 205 221

MADW 417 342 321 408 389 488 407

STDEV - 10 14 35 - 71 31

DAYFAC 0.95 1.16 1.23 0.97 1.02 0.81 0.97
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